CH \$365.00 251716;

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM404142

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
U.S. Bank National Association, as Administrative Agent		11/01/2016	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Beasley Media Group, Inc.
Street Address:	3033 RIVIERA DRIVE
Internal Address:	SUITE 200
City:	NAPLES
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	34103
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 14

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2517162	WBAV
Registration Number:	2372847	WFNZ
Registration Number:	3346940	STREET TURKEYS
Registration Number:	2986437	WKQC
Registration Number:	2326615	WNKS
Registration Number:	2522322	WPEG
Registration Number:	2517173	WLLD
Registration Number:	4351804	CONFESSIONS AT 7
Registration Number:	2962751	LAST DAMN SHOW
Registration Number:	1924123	WQYK
Registration Number:	4533153	SANTA BLAST
Registration Number:	1922476	WQYK
Registration Number:	1931402	
Registration Number:	2517172	WYUU

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2149813400

TRADEMARK REEL: 005912 FRAME: 0973

900383502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 214-981-3483
Email: dclark@sidley.com
Correspondent Name: Dusan Clark, Esq.
Address Line 1: Sidley Austin LLP

Address Line 2: 2021 McKinney Ave., Suite 2000

Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS 75201

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	40106-31030
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dusan Clark
SIGNATURE:	/Dusan Clark/
DATE SIGNED:	11/02/2016

Total Attachments: 4

source=Beasley_ Trademark Release (Beasley Media Group, Inc.) (2016) (Executed) (2)#page1.tif source=Beasley_ Trademark Release (Beasley Media Group, Inc.) (2016) (Executed) (2)#page2.tif source=Beasley_ Trademark Release (Beasley Media Group, Inc.) (2016) (Executed) (2)#page3.tif source=Beasley_ Trademark Release (Beasley Media Group, Inc.) (2016) (Executed) (2)#page4.tif

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

This Release of Trademark Security Interest ("Release") is given on this 1st day of November, 2016, by U.S. Bank National Association, as the administrative agent (the "Administrative Agent") for each of the Secured Parties (as defined in the Security Agreement referenced below) to Beasley Media Group, Inc. (the "Grantor"), as follows:

WHEREAS, on November 30, 2015, the Grantor and Administrative Agent entered into a Trademark Security Agreement ("Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to said Security Agreement, the Grantor granted to Administrative Agent, among other collateral, a continuing security interest in all of each Grantor's right, title and interest, including goodwill, in, to and under its United States trademarks, including but not limited to the trademarks listed on the attached Schedule A (the "<u>Trademarks</u>");

WHEREAS, said Security Agreement was recorded in the United States Patent & Trademark Office on December 2, 2015, at reel/frame 5680/0915; and

WHEREAS, the Administrative Agent wishes to release its security interest in the Trademarks listed on Schedule A and retransfer and reassign to the Grantor without recourse all of the Administrative Agent's right, title and interest in, including goodwill, and to the Trademarks.

NOW THEREFORE, the Administrative Agent hereby releases any security interest it may have in the Trademarks listed on Schedule A, and reassigns any and all right, title and interest, including goodwill, it may have in and to the Trademarks without recourse to the Grantor.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Administrative Agent has caused this Release to be executed by its duly authorized officer.

[Remainder of Page Intentionally Blank]

ACTIVE 217704229v.3

	/m)
	NATIÕNAL ASSOCIATION, -
as Administr	afive Agent
7	The state of the s
By:	<u> </u>
Name:/	— Garret Komiathv
Titley	Senior Vice Bracident

Schedule A

Trademark Security Interest recorded at

Reel 5680 Frame 0915

REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

RECORDED: 11/02/2016

dia WQYK US 38 Registered 74588583 10/17/94	Beasley Media Group, Inc.	WQYK SANTA BLAST WQYK (Design Mark) WQYK GUITAR (Design Mark) WYUU	US US US	38 38 38	Registered Registered Registered Registered	74588583 86072155 74586457 74590910 76200553	10/17/94 9/23/13 9/23/13 10/17/94 10/26/94 1/26/01	1924123 10/3/95 4533153 5/20/14 1922476 9/26/95 1931402 10/31/95 2517172 12/11/01
	Beasley Media Group, Inc.	LAST DAMN SHOW and Design	SN	38	Registered	76419362	6/10/02	2962751 6/21/05
roup, Inc.	Beasley Media Group, Inc.	SANTA BLAST	US	38	Registered	86072155		4533
Edia SANTA BLAST US 38 Registered 86072155 9/23/13	Beasley Media Group, Inc.	WQYK (Design Mark)	US	38	Registered	74586457	10/17/94	1922
Edia SANTA BLAST US 38 Registered 86072155 9/23/13 Edia WQYK (Design Mark) US 38 Registered 74586457 10/17/94	Beasley Media Group, Inc.	WQYK GUITAR (Design Mark)	US	38	Registered	74590910	10/26/94	1931
Edia SANTA BLAST US 38 Registered 86072155 9/23/13 Edia WQYK (Design Mark) US 38 Registered 74586457 10/17/94 Edia WQYK GUITAR (Design Mark) US 38 Registered 74590910 10/26/94	Beasley Media Group, Inc.	WYUU	US	38	Registered	76200553		2517